Proximity Transmitters and Seismic Vibration Transmitters
PVTVM  ● sales@pvtvm.com ● www.pvtvm.com
2
PVTVM’s Transmitter Selection Guide
Model Number TR1101 TR3101
TR3102
TR4101
TR4102

Humidity:
90% non-condensing.
Ordering Information
Standard configuration:
TR5102-A01-E00-F00-G00
8mm probe:
TM0180-A07-B00-C05-D10
Extension cable:
TM0181-A40-B00
TR5102-AXX-EXX-FXX-GXX
AXX: Full Scale.
A00: 0 ~ 1,000 rpm
A01*: 0 ~ 3,600 rpm
A02: 0 ~ 6,000 rpm
A03: 0 ~ 10,000 rpm
A04: 0 ~ 30,000 rpm
A05: 0 ~ 50,000 rpm
EXX: Probe and Cable.
E00*: TM0180, 5m Cable
E01: TM0180, 9m Cable
E02: 8mm Probe, 3300, 5m Cable
E03: 8mm Probe, 3300, 9m Cable
E04: 8mm Probe, 7200, 5m Cable
E05: 8mm Probe, 7200, 9m Cable
E06: TM0105, 5m Cable
E07: TM0105, 9m Cable
E08: TM0110, 5m Cable
E09: TM0110, 9m Cable
E10: 11mm Probe, 3300, 5m Cable
E11: 11mm Probe, 3300, 9m Cable
E12: 11mm Probe, 7200, 5m Cable
E13: 11mm Probe, 7200, 9m Cable
E16: 3000, 190 Probe, 15 Feet Cable
E17: 3000, 190 Probe, 20 Feet Cable
E18: 3000, 300 Probe, 15 Feet Cable
E19: 3000, 300 Probe, 20 Feet Cable
E20: 7200, 5mm Probe, 5m Cable
E21: 7200, 5mm Probe, 9m Cable
FXX: Teeth per Revolution.
F00*: 1
F02: Customer specify, number of teeth =XX
GXX: Mounting.
G00*: DIN rail mounting.
G01: Plate mounting.
* Denote factory default.
TR5102 Accessories
TR5102 must works with proximity probe transducer.
TM0180: 8mm probe.
TM0105: 5mm probe.
TM0181: Extension cable.
Field-wiring Diagram
GAPV/BUF
4~20mA
- COM
+ POW
Condition
Monitoring
Power From
PLC/DCS or
TM900
PLC/DCS
     TR5102
Probe & Extension Cable
3-wire Speed Transmitter
POWER:  +24V
ZERO
SPAN